




















Registration Report
Report generated time 10/29/2025 11:05
Topic ID Scheduled Time Duration (minutes) # Registrants # Cancelled registrants # Approved registrants# Denied registrants
RFP #25-03 Mandatory 
Pre-Bid Meeting 856 2432 2503 10/29/2025 10:00 120 11 0 11 0
Attendee Details
First Name Last Name Email Registration Time Approval Status Address City Zip/Postal Code State/ProvincePhone
Jack Anderson Jack@TFRinc.com 10/6/2025 11:35 approved 601 Leander Dr Leander 78641 TX 4077600758
Vladimir Marrero vladimir@proacp.com 10/8/2025 10:41 approved
aylem abreu aylem@proacp.com 10/8/2025 10:42 approved 4180 SW 74th Ct, MIAMI 33155 FL 3057908874
Thomas Elliott tom@echcinc.com 10/23/2025 13:06 approved 1105 Apache Dr Port Charlotte 33953 FL (941) 237-6155
Krista Elliott krista@echcinc.com 10/23/2025 13:08 approved 1105 Apache Dr Port Charlotte 33953 FL (941) 467-5486
Barbara Soltys barbara@echcinc.com 10/23/2025 13:10 approved 1105 Apache Dr Port Charlotte 33953 FL (941) 204-2288
Adam Ham adamham@looksgreatservices.com 10/28/2025 10:49 approved 43 Kendallbrook Xing Hattiesburg 39402 MS 6013032227
Ashlee Bohlander ashlee@gosdr.com 10/28/2025 17:26 approved 93 Sonia drive Greer 29650 SC 8438107201
Adam Gonzalez adam@aftermathdisaster.com 10/28/2025 17:47 approved 1826 Honeysuckle Lane Prosper 75078-8919 9729848969


